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2022 S+SNZ KEY MEETING DATES 
 

 DATES IN 2022 
  

1 Wednesday 9 February - Council Zoom Meeting – 8:30am-9:30am 
2 Thursday 24 February - Audit and Risk Meeting – 4-6pm by ZOOM 
3 Thursday 3 March – S+SNZ Board meeting from 9.00am by ZOOM 

4 Thursday 24 March (from mid-morning) and Friday 26 March - Council face to face Meeting in 
Wellington (Venue James Cook) 

5 Thursday 7 April - Audit and Risk Meeting – 4-6pm by ZOOM 
6 Thursday 21 April – S+SNZ Board Meeting from 9.00am by ZOOM 
7 Thursday 26 May- Council Zoom Meeting – 8:30am-9:30am 
8 Thursday 2 June - Audit and Risk Meeting – 4-6pm by ZOOM 
9 Thursday 16 June – S+SNZ Board Meeting from 9.00am by ZOOM 

10 Wednesday 13 July – Council Zoom Meeting – 8:30am-9:30am 

11   Monday 1 August – Wednesday  3 August (TBC) - S+SNZ CONFERENCE AND AWARDS in Rotorua 

 
12 Thursday 11 August - Audit and Risk Meeting from 4pm in Wgtn – face to face audit meeting 
13 Thursday 25 August – S+SNZ Board Meeting from 9.00am by ZOOM 
14 September (TBC) – AUDIT 
15 Wednesday 31 August – Council ZOOM Meeting – 8:30am-9:30am. 
16 Thursday 6 October - Audit and Risk Meeting – 4-6pm by ZOOM 
17 Thursday 13 October – Friday 14 October - Council face-to-face Meeting in Wellington 
18 Thursday 20 October – S+SNZ Board Meeting from 9.00am by ZOOM 
19 Thursday 3 November - Comms Forum and AGM Wellington 
20 Tuesday 29 November - End of year Council wrap up ZOOM Meeting - 8:30am-9:30am 
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